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Biscuit Head Biltmore

ABOUT BISCUIT HEAD

Biscuit Head is a small locally owned
restaurant that strives to provide
people with a unique, fun and, of

course, delicious breakfast. They use

as many locally sourced ingredients
as they can and believe in giving back
to their community.

Brunch Kit
Fried Chicken Brunch Kit $68.75
6 cathead buttermilk biscuits with 8
pieces of local fried chicken, large
gravy, Sriracha slaw, a bottle of hot

sauce
Mimosa Kit $37.50

Biscuits
Biscuit and... $8.75
Biscuit and a choice of one side
Classic Sandwich $10.00
Biscuit sandwich with egg, cheddar
cheese, and a choice of a side
Half Breakfast
Two eggs your way with a choice
of a side and a biscuit
Full Breakfast
Two eggs your way, choice of two
sides and a biscuit
Country Ham Biscuit
Country ham, fried green tomato,
cheesy scrambled egg, and red eye
gravy served on the side Country
ham is a dry cured ham coveted in
the South. Ours comes from
Goodnight Brothers, who have been
perfecting this deliciously salty
Appalachian specialty for 67 years,
not for city slickers!
Pulled Pork Biscuit
Biscuit with pulled pork, jalapeno
pimento, bacon, poached egg, and
maple syrup
Mimosa Fried Chicken Biscuit $16.25
Mimosa fried chicken, sweet potato
butter, sriracha slaw and a poached
egg *Made with dark meat chicken
brined overnight in mimosas and
spices, and fried up crispy

$11.25

$15.00

$15.00

$16.25

Fried Green Tomato Biscuit  $16.25
Biscuit with fried green tomato,
brie, tomato, two poached eggs and
smoked tomato hollandaise
Southern Scramble $16.25
Three scrambled eggs, pimento
cheese, potatoes, caramelized
onions, tomato and a biscuit
Asheville Benedict $15.00
Biscuit with smoked tomato
creamcheese, fresh tomato,
marinatedartichokes, kale salad,
poached eggs,and hollandaise
The Filthy Animal $18.75
Buttermilk biscuit, fried chicken,
pimento cheese, bacon, scrambled
eggs, smothered in gravy
Fried Bologna Benedict $16.25
Biscuit with cheddar cheese,fried
bologna, poached egg,dijonaise,
pickled green tomatoes,and bacon
hollandaise
Sides
Side of Egg $1.88
Side of Pulled Pork $6.25
Half Side of Gravy $3.13
Side of Fried Green Tomato $4.38
Full Side of Gravy $5.00
Side of Sriracha Maple $5.63
Sausage
Side of Fried Bolgona $5.63
Side of Coconut Collards $4.38
Side of Sriracha Slaw $4.38
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Basics
Regular Biscuit $4.38
Gluten Free Vegan Biscuit $5.63

Biscuit and Gravy $11.25
Biscuit with your choice of gravy
Gluten Free Vegan Biscuit and $13.13
Gravy
GF Biscuit with your choice of

gravy

Sweet Stuff

Biscuit Donuts $10.00
rolled in cinnamon sugar and
served with lemon curd **Sorry we
CANNOT make these gluten free
Biscuit French Toast $10.00
Blueberry syrup and powdered
sugar
Nutella Elvis $12.50
Biscuit smothered in warm
Nutella,bananas, and bacon
Drinks / Hot
Expresso $2.50
Single, Double, Red Eye or
Americano
Pennycup Coffee $3.75
Cappuccino $5.63
Latte $6.25
Nutella Mocha $6.88

two shots espresso, steamed milk,
Nutella and hazelnut

Matcha Latte $7.50
Hot Chocolate (regular) $4.38
Small Hot Chocolate $2.50
Hot Tea $4.06
2 Leaves And A Bud Hot Tea
Carmoolita Latte $7.50

two shots of espresso, steamed
milk, and cow's milk caramel sauce
made locally by Looking Glass
Creamery contains dairy even with
substitution of oat milk

Maple Bacon Latte $7.50
Hot Appalachai $6.88
Lavender Honey Latte $6.88

two shots of espresso, steamed
milk, lavender syrup and clover

honey
Drinks / Cold
Iced Coffee $3.75
Iced Tea $4.06
Iced Appalachai $6.88
Chocolate Milk (regular) $4.38
Housemade
Kids Chocolate Milk $2.50
Sodas $4.06

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice- $4.38
Small

Small
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice- $8.13
Large

Large



Veggie Sausage Patty

Fruit Cup

Kale Salad

Side of Jalapeno Pimento
Cheese

Side of Pimento Cheese Grits
Side of Home Fries

Loaded Home Fries
smothered in house gravy,
baconcrumbles and scallions

1/2 Side of Bacon
Side of Bacon

1/2 Bacon of the Day!
Bacon of the Day!
Side of Fried Chicken
Country Ham

Side Plate
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$5.63
$6.25
$4.38
$5.63

$4.38
$4.38
$5.63

$3.13
$6.25
$3.13
$6.88
$6.25
$5.63

$15.63

Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit
Juice- Small

Small
Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit
Juice- Large

Large
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade

Retall
Jar of Jam
Bottle of Hot Sauce
CatHead Travel Mug

$4.38

$8.13

$5.00

$7.50
$8.75
$25.00



