

8285856903

http://www.kickbackdelivery.com

Biscuit Head Biltmore

ABOUT BISCUIT HEAD Biscuit Head is a small locally owned restaurant that strives to provide people with a unique, fun and, of

course, delicious breakfast. They use as many locally sourced ingredients as they can and believe in giving back to their community.

Brunch Kit

Mimosa Kit

Fried Chicken Brunch Kit \$68.75 6 cathead buttermilk biscuits with 8 pieces of local fried chicken, large gravy, Sriracha slaw, a bottle of hot sauce

\$37.50

<u>Biscuits</u>	
Biscuit and	\$8.75
Biscuit and a choice of one side Classic Sandwich	\$10.00
Biscuit sandwich with egg, chedda	
cheese, and a choice of a side Half Breakfast	\$11.25
Two eggs your way with a choice	Ψ11.20
of a side and a biscuit Full Breakfast	\$15.00
Two eggs your way, choice of two	\$15.00
sides and a biscuit	#45.00
Country Ham Biscuit Country ham, fried green tomato,	\$15.00
cheesy scrambled egg, and red eye	
gravy served on the side Country ham is a dry cured ham coveted in	
the South. Ours comes from	
Goodnight Brothers, who have been perfecting this deliciously salty	
Appalachian specialty for 67 years, not for city slickers!	
Pulled Pork Biscuit	\$16.25
Biscuit with pulled pork, jalapeno	
pimento, bacon, poached egg, and	

Mimosa fried chicken, sweet potato

butter, sriracha slaw and a poached

egg *Made with dark meat chicken

Biscuit with fried green tomato,

brie, tomato, two poached eggs and

Three scrambled eggs, pimento

brined overnight in mimosas and spices, and fried up crispy

Fried Green Tomato Biscuit

smoked tomato hollandaise

cheese, potatoes, caramelized

Biscuit with smoked tomato

marinatedartichokes, kale salad,

Buttermilk biscuit, fried chicken,

Biscuit with cheddar cheese, fried

Sides

bologna, poached egg, dijonaise,

Side of Fried Green Tomato

pickled green tomatoes, and bacon

pimento cheese, bacon, scrambled eggs, smothered in gravy

poached eggs, and hollandaise

onions, tomato and a biscuit

creamcheese, fresh tomato,

Fried Bologna Benedict

Southern Scramble

Asheville Benedict

The Filthy Animal

hollandaise

Side of Egg

Sausage

Side of Pulled Pork

Half Side of Gravy

Full Side of Gravy

Side of Sriracha Maple

Side of Fried Bolgona

Side of Sriracha Slaw

Side of Coconut Collards

page 1

maple syrup

Regular Biscuit Gluten Free Vegan Biscuit Biscuit and Gravy Mimosa Fried Chicken Biscuit \$16.25 \$16.25 \$16.25

\$15.00

\$18.75

\$16.25

\$1.88

\$6.25

\$3.13

\$4.38

\$5.00

\$5.63

\$5.63

\$4.38

\$4.38

Biscuit with your choice of gravy Gluten Free Vegan Biscuit and \$13.13 GF Biscuit with your choice of gravy Sweet Stuff **Biscuit Donuts** rolled in cinnamon sugar and served with lemon curd **Sorry we CANNOT make these gluten free **Biscuit French Toast** Blueberry syrup and powdered sugar Nutella Elvis Biscuit smothered in warm Nutella.bananas, and bacon Drinks / Hot Expresso Single, Double, Red Eye or Americano Pennycup Coffee Cappuccino Latte Nutella Mocha two shots espresso, steamed milk, Nutella and hazelnut Matcha Latte Hot Chocolate (regular) Small Hot Chocolate Hot Tea 2 Leaves And A Bud Hot Tea Carmoolita Latte two shots of espresso, steamed milk, and cow's milk caramel sauce made locally by Looking Glass Creamery contains dairy even with substitution of oat milk Maple Bacon Latte Hot Appalachai Lavender Honey Latte two shots of espresso, steamed milk, lavender syrup and clover honey

Basics

\$4.38

\$5.63

\$11.25

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$12.50

\$2.50

\$3.75

\$5.63

\$6.25

\$6.88

\$7.50

\$4.38

\$2.50

\$4.06

\$7.50

\$7.50

\$6.88

\$6.88

Drinks / Cold	
Iced Coffee	\$3.75
Iced Tea	\$4.06
Iced Appalachai	\$6.88
Chocolate Milk (regular) Housemade	\$4.38
Kids Chocolate Milk	\$2.50
Sodas	\$4.06
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice-	\$4.38
Small Small	
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice-	\$8.13
Large	
Large	

Veggie Sausage Patty Fruit Cup Kale Salad	\$5.63 \$6.25 \$4.38	Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit Juice- Small Small	\$4.38
Side of Jalapeno Pimento	\$5.63	Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit	\$8.13
Cheese	ψ0.00	Juice- Large	
Side of Pimento Cheese Grits	\$4.38	Large	Φ= 00
Side of Home Fries	\$4.38	Fresh Squeezed Lemonade	\$5.00
Loaded Home Fries smothered in house gravy,	\$5.63	<u>Retail</u>	
baconcrumbles and scallions		Jar of Jam	\$7.50
1/2 Side of Bacon	\$3.13	Bottle of Hot Sauce	\$8.75
Side of Bacon	\$6.25	CatHead Travel Mug	\$25.00
1/2 Bacon of the Day!	\$3.13		
Bacon of the Day!	\$6.88		
Side of Fried Chicken	\$6.25		
Country Ham	\$5.63		
Side Plate	\$15.63		